
LKW-ARBEITSBüHNen LTAB 1600

Arbeitshöhe

Plattformhöhe

Fahrzeuglänge

Fahrzeugbreite

Durchfahrtshöhe

Seitliche Reichweite

Korblast

Antrieb

Drehbereich

Abstützbreite

Führerscheinklasse

Korbgröße

16,15 m

14,15 m

7,03 m

2,30 m

3,00 m

11,50 m

230/300 kg

Diesel

360°

2,10 / 2,70 / 3,40 m

B (3,5t)

0,70 x 1,40 m

Leistungsmerkmale 

LKW-Arbeitsbühnen:

Arbeitshöhen von 13m - 64,00m

seitliche Reichweiten von

9,50m - 40,50m

FIX NOTIERT
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